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Nomenclatures

LLM-201 [TH] Human Rights and International Law

LLM-202 [TH] Economics and Social Offences

LLM-203 [TH] Administrative Law and Right to Information Act

LLM-203, Paper-I [TH] Constitutionalism: Power of Judicial Review

LLM-204 (ii) [TH] Intellectual Property Rights & Cyber Law

LLM-204, Paper-II [TH] Federalism: Union State Relations

Chhaju Ram Law College, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF LEGISLATIVE LAWS (LLM) TWO-YEAR PROGRAMME - Semester III - 
Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 223022620005
GAURAV CHAUDHARY
KRISHAN KUMAR
MAYA RANI

Pass
240/400
60.00%

2 223022620006
HEMENDER BISHNOI
OM PARKASH BISHNOI
RENU BISHNOI

Reappear LLM-201

3 223022620016
SAHIL
JASVIR SINGH
SHAKUNTALA

Reappear LLM-201

4 223022620017
PRATIMA
HARI MOHAN GODARA
SUNITA DEVI

Reappear LLM-201

5 223022620018
MUSKAN
SURENDER KUMAR DHANKHAR
BABITA DHANKHAR

Pass
230/400
57.50%
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1 233022620013
MEENA
RANJAN DASS
SUNITA

Pass
221/400
55.25%

2 233022620023
ANU KUMARI
DEVENDER SINGH
SATYAVATI DEVI

Pass
221/400
55.25%

Page: 2 / 4



Guru Jambheshwar University of 
Science and Technology, Hisar (Haryana)

A Haryana State Government University, Accredited 'A+' Grade by NAAC
Established by Haryana State Legislative Act No. 17 of 1995 & Recognised by UGC Act 1956 u/s 12-B & 2(F)

Nomenclatures

LLM-201 [TH] Human Rights and International Law

LLM-202 [TH] Economics and Social Offences

LLM-203 [TH] Administrative Law and Right to Information Act

LLM-203, Paper-I [TH] Constitutionalism: Power of Judicial Review

LLM-204 (ii) [TH] Intellectual Property Rights & Cyber Law

LLM-204, Paper-II [TH] Federalism: Union State Relations

Chhaju Ram Law College, Hisar
Result Notification of MASTER OF LEGISLATIVE LAWS (LLM) TWO-YEAR PROGRAMME - Semester III - 
Dec-2025

sl. No. Roll No Name,FName,MName Result Status Result

1 243022620001
SAPNA
JOGINDER SINGH
LAKHPATI

Reappear LLM-202

2 243022620002
MUSKAN SONI
MANOJ SONI
POOJA SONI

Pass
238/400
59.50%

3 243022620003
KARANBIR
SUNDER SINGH
SUSHIL

Reappear
LLM-201, LLM-203, Paper-
I

4 243022620004
AKSHAT AGGARWAL
AJAY KUMAR AGGARWAL
RENU AGGARWAL

Pass
239/400
59.75%

5 243022620005
MOHIT
MAHENDER SINGH
MANITA

Reappear
LLM-202, LLM-203, Paper-
I, LLM-204, Paper-II

6 243022620006
JAGRITI
SHIV KUMAR
SUSHILA

Pass
264/400
66.00%

7 243022620007
REKHA
DINESH KUMAR
BIMLA DEVI

Pass
251/400
62.75%

8 243022620008
SACHIN KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

Pass
224/400
56.00%

9 243022620010
POOJA RANI
RAM NIWAS
SHEELA DEVI

Pass
236/400
59.00%

10 243022620011
POOJA MITTAL
RATTAN LAL
MAMTA DEVI

Pass
264/400
66.00%

11 243022620012
GEETANJALI SHARMA
SUBERAM SHARMA
SUNITA SHARMA

Pass
268/400
67.00%

12 243022620013
RAVI SELWAL
KRISHAN
JAGWANTI

Reappear
LLM-201, LLM-202, LLM-
203, Paper-I

13 243022620014
SHUBHAM HALLU
SUBHASH HALLU
SUMAN

Pass
225/400
56.25%

Page: 3 / 4



14 243022620015
MAYANK GREWAL
RAJESH GREWAL
ANITA GREWAL

Pass
249/400
62.25%

15 243022620016
SHIVANI
ROHTAS
RANI

RL-REGN

16 243022620017
RITIK NAGPAL
RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL
SHEETAL NAGPAL

Pass
232/400
58.00%

17 243022620018
ARYAVART CHAUDHARY
AJAY CHAUDHARY
ANITA CHAUDHARY

Absent

18 243022620019
SOMVIR
MAN SINGH
SALOCHANA

Pass
267/400
66.75%

19 243022620020
SHUBHAM SHARMA
SURENDER SHARMA
ASHA SHARMA

Pass
244/400
61.00%

20 243022620021
KIRAN
SURENDER
INDRA DEVI

Reappear LLM-201, LLM-202

21 243022620022
SWATI
WAZIR DANGI
PHOOLPATI DEVI

Pass
258/400
64.50%

22 243022620023
SAURAV
DHARAMVIR SINGH
KAMLA DEVI

Pass
244/400
61.00%

23 243022620024
MANISHA
SATBIR SINGH
URMILA

Pass
239/400
59.75%

24 243022620025
SANGITA RANI
SATISH KUMAR
SHANTI DEVI

RL-REGN

Prepared By: .................... Supervised By: .................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (IT Cell Exams Wing): ....................

Checked By: 1.................................................. 2.................................................... Supdt/Dy.Supdt (Results) : ....................

Dy/Asst.Registrar(Results).................................................. Controller of Exams...................................................

Endst. No Result........................... Hisar Dated
Copy of the above may be forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 
1. Dy/Asstt. Registrar(Regn.) G.J.U.S.T. , Hisar 2. Principal, Concered College.
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